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III. ZIMNÁ LIGA - SLOVENSKÉ ELEKTRÁRNE-ENEL

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZM - Cena EQUISTYLE - 5. kvalifikácia
90 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4
200 EUR

Bratislava, 31. 3. 2012

50
RAMÓN 05322

05594 Vysoká pri Morave PC1
Soňa Dzvoníková

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Javorina VS 027312

D1 SVK TK
  0  57,17   0,17Barbora SOJÁKOVÁ

60 EUR

27
TINA 4 06372

05043 Bratislava Femini2
Marianna Kvaššayová

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Jaska/Časpa 174008

J7 SVK TK
  0  56,75   0,25Ivana KOTLÁROVÁ

50 EUR

58
TRISTAN 07419

04323 Pezinok Alberi JK3
Kristína Čermanová

Catango Z 814 210000
Tatra Tall (SLO)06

J7 SVK TK
  0  56,37   0,63Tomáš LENHARTOVIČ

40 EUR

15
APHRODITE 05881

02728 Miloslavov Stajňa Plameň4
Jana Jáchymová

Amman 510043992
Silla K 31661799211

Oldenburger
  0  58,09   1,09Jana JÁCHYMOVÁ

30 EUR

41
ANTIK 03865

05287 Pezinok Alberi JK5
Ing.Miloslav Váleček

Artist s.v.
Zekiwa S-68218

D4 Motešice P 299/94
  0  58,47   1,47Monika KOMOSNÁ

20 EUR

63
CAESAR VD HELLE-I 07724

05405 Zálesie JŠ6
Ervin Orbán

Caesar van de Helle
Lord Inci Tatus 12 605

D3 SVK TK
  0  55,04   1,96Rebeka HANČINSKÁ

 

26
CSILLAG 6 07231

00773 Trnava Les Amis7
Šelestiaková/Zigová

Furioso XXVI 3571
Dama 330607

Kríženec
  0  54,73   2,27Peter JARABICA

 

23
CAMARQUE 05936

05521 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ8
Alexandra Szulényiová

Corrado II 210328092
Caprice II  2100905811

J6 Holsteiner
  0  54,35   2,65Alexandra SZULÉNYIOVÁ

 

24
GRACELAND 07396

05034 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ9
Soňa Boorová

Graceland S 33073718
Dizzi Miss Lizzy 27118

D4 AUT TK
  0  54,27   2,73Soňa BOOROVÁ

 

4
LARGO MV 06676

04149 Bratislava Tatra JK10
KUPAS spol. s r.o.

Lucanor 3105
Hatalom Nyerö12

HUN TK
  0  53,04   3,96Andrea POLÁČKOVÁ

 

40
NATKANE DE BONNEVILL05980

05280 Šamorín Pegasus Monarch11
TGI spol. s r.o.

Honestos
Savanaroler (USA)11

J5 Selle Francais
  0  52,08   4,92Kristýna PLUTZEROVÁ

 

32
JEREVAN (G XVII-7) 06470

03735 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč12
MBL s.r.o.

Gidran XVII 3324
North Star IX-10 13608

Furioso
  1  61,53   4,53Veronika GREŠÁKOVÁ

 

47
LOKAJ 06859

05595 Vysoká pri Morave PC13
Július Kováč

Paritas xx
Honos Gracia17

D1 Hannoveraner
  1  63,66   6,66Adam OKOLIČÁNY

 

2
LINEA W 07848

03971 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj14
MUDr.Martin Čulen

Rohdiamant 01114-90
Lisa 0640/9113

WB
  2  64,96   7,96Martin ČULEN

 

78
FLYING TORNADO 07257

03812 Zálesie JŠ15
Autoopravovňa Strnisko

Kornado (GBR) 249669
Flying Dream (GBR) 209

Anglický plnokrvník
  4  56,78   0,22Katarína KUČEROVÁ

 

16
CORTÉZ 2 05935

00571 Miloslavov Fadex JK16
JK Fadex Miloslavov

Neznámy
Neznáma14

Kríženec
  4  57,25   0,25Dana BOMBALOVÁ

 

75
CRISTIAN VICTOR 07190

04502 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj17
Condor 3664
Viktoria 397306

J7 SVK TK
  4  58,55   1,55Viktória AUFRICHTOVÁ

 

33
CHARMING 04164

03982 Stupava Dan-Club18
Marta Čulenová

Chavtajm 217 s.v.
Catalin IV-5 39015

Y0 ÚECHK 1210/01 Ch 38
  4  54,8   2,2Michaela ČULENOVÁ

 

64
PRINCESS ANNABELLA 07571

05406 Zálesie JŠ19
Alexandra Snohová

Neznámy
Sofiens Del Marco 6206

J6 Kríženec
  4  54,54   2,46Alexandra SNOHOVÁ

 

62
CAESAR-1 07804

04131 Zálesie JŠ20
Educa Consulting

Caesar 3667
Robinson-32 67105

J8 SVK TK
  4  53,79   3,21Peter KOPECKÝ

 

8
GERONIMO 04847

05132 Tomášov Ormeta21
David Horváth

Grafit 3460 (orig. a
Nelly 279813

D2 SVK TK
  4  52,76   4,24David HORVÁTH

 

7
GOLD STAR 07008

01119 Bohunice Ranč Palomino22
Ing.Viktor Karel

Mineral 718 s.v.
Libra 43/29509

CZE TK
  4  52,34   4,66Miroslav ml. MATUŠKA

 

49
CARISMA 07410

04325 Vysoká pri Morave PC23
Július Kováč

Carismo 905 31651049
Porta09

Y9 SVK TK
  4  50,09   6,91Július najml. KOVÁČ

 

25
PEPINO 07232

05472 Trnava Les Amis24
Adriana Zigová

Ergo 3516 s.v.
Panenka 316606

SVK TK
  8  58,68   1,68Adriana ZIGOVÁ

 

6
CALEDONIA 06933

00822 Bohunice Ranč Palomino25
Ing.Viktor Karel

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Laguna 327808

SVK TK
  8  54,48   2,52Pavla MIKEŠOVÁ

 

10
SOFIENS DEL MARCO 05468

04933 Stupava Dan-Club26
Nina Urminská

Marco Pollo 4532
Soňa 132710

D3 SVK TK
  8  53,97   3,03Tereza VARGOVÁ

 

29
MEIDLINGER`S ROMINA 07859

00580 Šamorín K.M.D.27
Walter Meidlinger

Lascadel 02255-89
Roxanne 0811-9907

AUT WB
 10  64,03   7,03Kamil BRENČIČ

 

54
MEIDLING. SUE BETTY N

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ28
Rudolf Masár

Jamp of Class 131076
Lady 210008395

AUT TK
 16  75,06  18,06Igor ŠULEK

 

61
SEDUCTOR 06285

03893 Pezinok Alberi JK29
Martina Slučiaková

Scampolo 1
Nora S-284508

SVK TK
 vyl.Martina SLUČIAKOVÁ
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III. ZIMNÁ LIGA - SLOVENSKÉ ELEKTRÁRNE-ENEL

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok Z - Cena DIAMOND HORSE - 5. kvalifikácia
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4
200 EUR

Bratislava, 31. 3. 2012

43
KISSING DREAMKO 06651

00760 Bratislava Slovan1
Walter Ulan

Balast 3531 s.v.
Kissing Dream 21016407

SVK TK
  0  57,06   0,06Diana LAUKOVÁ

60 EUR

39
SANŽEN 05139

05299 Šamorín Pegasus Monarch2
Alexandra Knezovičová

Taarlon 477
Sára VS-105212

J6 SVK TK
  0  57,08   0,08Alexandra KNEZOVIČOVÁ

50 EUR

21
BARBAR N

05352 Bratislava Cavallo3 J5   0  56,9   0,1Natália BARTEKOVÁ
40 EUR

36
PICASSO 2 07433

00701 Bratislava Tenzona4
Tenzona Bratislava

Pilotus 31287802
Championesse d'Amazo06

GER
  0  57,11   0,11František PÁL

30 EUR

32
JEREVAN (G XVII-7) 06470

03735 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč5
MBL s.r.o.

Gidran XVII 3324
North Star IX-10 13608

Furioso
  0  57,28   0,28Veronika GREŠÁKOVÁ

20 EUR

31
MEIDLING. SOLITAIRE 07759

01133 Šamorín K.M.D.6
Zuzana Kučerová

Master 3747 94.3719
Semanta 2 131-0902-007

AUT TK
  0  56,19   0,81Zuzana KUČEROVÁ

 

23
CAMARQUE 05936

05521 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ7
Alexandra Szulényiová

Corrado II 210328092
Caprice II  2100905811

J6 Holsteiner
  0  56,05   0,95Alexandra SZULÉNYIOVÁ

 

19
DANDIE 07328

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V8
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Lyrika 100707

SVK TK
  0  55,79   1,21Adrián KRAK

 

51
GITAN 07559

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ9
Zuzana Zuberová

Argentinus 313302680
Valmerotti de Leest06

BWP
  0  55,73   1,27Igor ŠULEK

 

44
DEJA VU 2 07576

00760 Bratislava Slovan10
Petra Oberučová

Achiles 3611
Doris Day 55/85306

SVK TK
  0  55,58   1,42Diana LAUKOVÁ

 

65
SATAN DE ROLOUX 06677

01742 Zálesie JŠ11
Silvia Záhorská

Adieu Z X02799
Junon de Roloux J27810

BWP
  0  55,57   1,43Silvia ZÁHORSKÁ

 

59
MAESTOSO XII-4 06712

02317 Pezinok Alberi JK12
Marta Čermanová

Maestoso XII 5
Markíza 585 (P VIII-10

Lipicán
  0  58,77   1,77Andrej NOSEK

 

30
MEIDL. FANTASTICO 07860

00580 Šamorín K.M.D.13
Walter Meidlinger

Frederik 3744-95
Cleopatra 0408-9706

AUT WB
  0  55,16   1,84Kamil BRENČIČ

 

71
PARI PASSU 07050

01220 Nitra ORTV14
ORTV Nitra

Pinot Grigio 2743
Athéna 330306

SVK TK
  0  59,21   2,21Martin MICHALKO

 

15
APHRODITE 05881

02728 Miloslavov Stajňa Plameň15
Jana Jáchymová

Amman 510043992
Silla K 31661799211

Oldenburger
  0  54,61   2,39Jana JÁCHYMOVÁ

 

60
LA GRANDER 08010

02317 Pezinok Alberi JK16
Mgr.Milan Lehnický

Lagran 721 811191895
Linosa xx09

TK
  0  54,11   2,89Andrej NOSEK

 

45
QUINALA 07407

00022 D. Lužná AMG Davidov17
Katarína Ottonelová

Quinar 210204495
Ouvertuere 21013899906

Holsteiner
  0  54,04   2,96Andrej HOLLÝ

 

3
ULIANA 07657

01644 Bratislava Slávia17
Drahoslav Gašparovič

Limbus 210145291
Dime 21017208908

Holsteiner
  0  54,04   2,96Drahoslav GAŠPAROVIČ

 

24
GRACELAND 07396

05034 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ19
Soňa Boorová

Graceland S 33073718
Dizzi Miss Lizzy 27118

D4 AUT TK
  0  53,75   3,25Soňa BOOROVÁ

 

68
PRINCESS ANNABELLA 07571

04131 Zálesie JŠ20
Alexandra Snohová

Neznámy
Sofiens Del Marco 6206

J8 Kríženec
  0  53,34   3,66Peter KOPECKÝ

 

63
CAESAR VD HELLE-I 07724

05405 Zálesie JŠ21
Ervin Orbán

Caesar van de Helle
Lord Inci Tatus 12 605

D3 SVK TK
  0  52,77   4,23Rebeka HANČINSKÁ

 

40
NATKANE DE BONNEVILL05980

05280 Šamorín Pegasus Monarch22
TGI spol. s r.o.

Honestos
Savanaroler (USA)11

J5 Selle Francais
  0  52,38   4,62Kristýna PLUTZEROVÁ

 

57
ESPIRANTO 07306

03767 Pezinok Alberi JK23
Pokojný

Espri 311100481
Walli 31350879114

Y9 Hannoveraner
  0  51,88   5,12Gabriela ČERMANOVÁ

 

41
ANTIK 03865

05287 Pezinok Alberi JK24
Ing.Miloslav Váleček

Artist s.v.
Zekiwa S-68218

D4 Motešice P 299/94
  0  49,14   7,86Monika KOMOSNÁ

 

49
CARISMA 07410

04325 Vysoká pri Morave PC25
Július Kováč

Carismo 905 31651049
Porta09

Y9 SVK TK
  0  49   8Július najml. KOVÁČ

 

33
CHARMING 04164

03982 Stupava Dan-Club26
Marta Čulenová

Chavtajm 217 s.v.
Catalin IV-5 39015

Y0 ÚECHK 1210/01 Ch 38
  4  57,07   0,07Michaela ČULENOVÁ

 

22
BALDINA 05859

05352 Bratislava Cavallo27
Truban

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Diora 1194 JČ 15609

J5 SVK TK
  4  56,78   0,22Natália BARTEKOVÁ

 

25
PEPINO 07232

05472 Trnava Les Amis28
Adriana Zigová

Ergo 3516 s.v.
Panenka 316606

SVK TK
  4  56,36   0,64Adriana ZIGOVÁ

 

35
GUSTAV 2 06380

01888 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj29
Petra Burdyová

Granulit 610043592
Edisa 22134958711

AUT TK
  4  58,1   1,1Petra BURDYOVÁ

 

5
CARRUSO 06675

01413 Bratislava Tatra JK30
Silvia Gavorníková

Castor 4104
Memphys 92028000008

AUT (Meidliger's Car
  4  58,36   1,36Silvia GAVORNÍKOVÁ

 

73
CRISTIAN VICTOR 07190

04502 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj31
Condor 3664
Viktoria 397306

J7 SVK TK
  4  55,17   1,83Viktória AUFRICHTOVÁ

 

58
TRISTAN 07419

04323 Pezinok Alberi JK32
Kristína Čermanová

Catango Z 814 210000
Tatra Tall (SLO)06

J7 SVK TK
  4  55,11   1,89Tomáš LENHARTOVIČ

 

70
RIDDICKA 07051

01220 Nitra ORTV33
ORTV Nitra

Eibisch II 2890
Renommee 2 330506

SVK TK
  4  55,1   1,9Martin MICHALKO

 



16
CORTÉZ 2 05935

00571 Miloslavov Fadex JK34
JK Fadex Miloslavov

Neznámy
Neznáma14

Kríženec
  4  53,94   3,06Dana BOMBALOVÁ

 

8
GERONIMO 04847

05132 Tomášov Ormeta35
David Horváth

Grafit 3460 (orig. a
Nelly 279813

D2 SVK TK
  4  52   5David HORVÁTH

 

34
GRAND SIGNEUR 05553

01888 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj36
Petra Burdyová

Grand Step 221-9206-
Damira 271-4691-8910

AUT TK
  4  51,38   5,62Petra BURDYOVÁ

 

29
MEIDLINGER`S ROMINA 07859

00580 Šamorín K.M.D.37
Walter Meidlinger

Lascadel 02255-89
Roxanne 0811-9907

AUT WB
  5  60,38   3,38Kamil BRENČIČ

 

62
CAESAR-1 07804

04131 Zálesie JŠ38
Educa Consulting

Caesar 3667
Robinson-32 67105

J8 SVK TK
  6  64,71   7,71Peter KOPECKÝ

 

10
SOFIENS DEL MARCO 05468

04933 Stupava Dan-Club39
Nina Urminská

Marco Pollo 4532
Soňa 132710

D3 SVK TK
  7  68,96  11,96Tereza VARGOVÁ

 

48
RAMÓN 05322

04325 Vysoká pri Morave PC40
Soňa Dzvoníková

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Javorina VS 027312

Y9 SVK TK
  8  49,67   7,33Július najml. KOVÁČ

 

26
CSILLAG 6 07231

00773 Trnava Les Amis41
Šelestiaková/Zigová

Furioso XXVI 3571
Dama 330607

Kríženec
 12  57,4   0,4Peter JARABICA

 

4
LARGO MV 06676

04149 Bratislava Tatra JK42
KUPAS spol. s r.o.

Lucanor 3105
Hatalom Nyerö12

HUN TK
 12  56,55   0,45Andrea POLÁČKOVÁ

 

61
SEDUCTOR 06285

03893 Pezinok Alberi JK43
Martina Slučiaková

Scampolo 1
Nora S-284508

SVK TK
 12  53,12   3,88Martina SLUČIAKOVÁ

 

76
FLYING TORNADO 07257

03812 Zálesie JŠ44
Autoopravovňa Strnisko

Kornado (GBR) 249669
Flying Dream (GBR) 209

Anglický plnokrvník
 12  72,14  15,14Katarína KUČEROVÁ

 

69
VICODIN 07628

01220 Nitra ORTV45
ORTV Nitra

Veneur do Luc 434
Barbie 6-41105

CZE TK
 vyl.Martin MICHALKO

 

6
CALEDONIA 06933

00822 Bohunice Ranč Palomino45
Ing.Viktor Karel

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Laguna 327808

SVK TK
 vyl.Pavla MIKEŠOVÁ

 

28
ROCCO 06871

04350 Šamorín K.M.D.45
Peter Krajčovič

Rabino 210302890
Gesa 31083538310

Hannoveraner
 vyl.Peter KRAJČOVIČ

 

7
GOLD STAR 07008

01119 Bohunice Ranč Palomino45
Ing.Viktor Karel

Mineral 718 s.v.
Libra 43/29509

CZE TK
 vyl.Miroslav ml. MATUŠKA
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III. ZIMNÁ LIGA - SLOVENSKÉ ELEKTRÁRNE-ENEL

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok ZL - Cena TINRON - 5. kvalifikácia
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4
200 EUR

Bratislava, 31. 3. 2012

30
MEIDL. FANTASTICO 07860

00580 Šamorín K.M.D.1
Walter Meidlinger

Frederik 3744-95
Cleopatra 0408-9706

AUT WB
  0  56,78   0,22Kamil BRENČIČ

60 EUR

31
MEIDLING. SOLITAIRE 07759

01133 Šamorín K.M.D.2
Zuzana Kučerová

Master 3747 94.3719
Semanta 2 131-0902-007

AUT TK
  0  57,25   0,25Zuzana KUČEROVÁ

50 EUR

46
CAPRI 06194

00022 D. Lužná AMG Davidov3
Katarína Ottonellová

Caproni 210118099
G-Ladina 21022989208

Holsteiner
  0  57,43   0,43Andrej HOLLÝ

40 EUR

11
CALVIN 2 07405

04433 Detva Pozana JK4
Anton Pozník

Carpaio 210011098
Kiri 87002979609

J8 Deutches Sportpferd
  0  57,49   0,49Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

30 EUR

36
PICASSO 2 07433

00701 Bratislava Tenzona5
Tenzona Bratislava

Pilotus 31287802
Championesse d'Amazo06

GER
  0  57,67   0,67František PÁL

20 EUR

43
KISSING DREAMKO 06651

00760 Bratislava Slovan6
Walter Ulan

Balast 3531 s.v.
Kissing Dream 21016407

SVK TK
  0  58,72   1,72Diana LAUKOVÁ

 

52
CLAUDIUS 06210

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ7
ORTV Nitra

Papillon 2
08

SVK TK
  0  55,02   1,98Igor ŠULEK

 

37
TILL VR 07948

00701 Bratislava Tenzona8
František Pál11

Trakehner
  0  54,88   2,12František PÁL

 

71
PARI PASSU 07050

01220 Nitra ORTV9
ORTV Nitra

Pinot Grigio 2743
Athéna 330306

SVK TK
  0  54,69   2,31Martin MICHALKO

 

45
QUINALA 07407

00022 D. Lužná AMG Davidov10
Katarína Ottonelová

Quinar 210204495
Ouvertuere 21013899906

Holsteiner
  0  54,03   2,97Andrej HOLLÝ

 

66
LE GRAND 2 06875

01742 Zálesie JŠ11
Edita Sterančáková

Le Primeur 314001097
Ravenna 31630069807

Hannoveraner
  0  53,66   3,34Silvia ZÁHORSKÁ

 

12
LEON 04624

04006 Detva Pozana JK12
Ing.Silvia Saboová

Lapaz 3581
Robinson-19 57114

Y9 SVK TK
  0  53,29   3,71Nikoleta ČINČUROVÁ

 

18
ZARA DEW 06647

00256 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč13
Ivan Jakubovský

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Karmen08

Kríženec
  0  53,24   3,76Helga KOVALOVSKÁ

 

35
GUSTAV 2 06380

01888 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj14
Petra Burdyová

Granulit 610043592
Edisa 22134958711

AUT TK
  0  53,06   3,94Petra BURDYOVÁ

 

3
ULIANA 07657

01644 Bratislava Slávia15
Drahoslav Gašparovič

Limbus 210145291
Dime 21017208908

Holsteiner
  0  52,84   4,16Drahoslav GAŠPAROVIČ

 

57
ESPIRANTO 07306

03767 Pezinok Alberi JK16
Pokojný

Espri 311100481
Walli 31350879114

Y9 Hannoveraner
  0  52,34   4,66Gabriela ČERMANOVÁ

 

22
BALDINA 05859

05352 Bratislava Cavallo17
Truban

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Diora 1194 JČ 15609

J5 SVK TK
  0  50,65   6,35Natália BARTEKOVÁ

 

13
ROMEO 06704

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK18
Anton Pozník

Radegast 2640 s.v.
Odra SČ 86709

CZE TK
  1  61,16   4,16Yanina HARANINA

 

56
WAVO PROFIT 03887

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ19
Wavo Horses

Ascot s.v. 440
Przedswit XI-18 41416

ÚECHK 902/00 As1
  4  56,53   0,47Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

38
SALVATORE VON WEICH.06782

00701 Bratislava Tenzona20
Tenzona Bratislava

Santander-H 33091569
Peggy Sue 13109340107

AUT TK
  4  56,01   0,99František PÁL

 

72
CARESS 07358

00648 Pezinok Rado`s JK21
Peter Baričič

Coriolan 210026478
Handra 21018549313

Holsteiner
  4  58,05   1,05Miroslav EGYED

 

20
DOLINA 06182

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V22
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Monika 311708

SVK TK
  4  58,14   1,14Adrián KRAK

 

59
MAESTOSO XII-4 06712

02317 Pezinok Alberi JK23
Marta Čermanová

Maestoso XII 5
Markíza 585 (P VIII-10

Lipicán
  4  55,62   1,38Andrej NOSEK

 

5
CARRUSO 06675

01413 Bratislava Tatra JK24
Silvia Gavorníková

Castor 4104
Memphys 92028000008

AUT (Meidliger's Car
  4  54,87   2,13Silvia GAVORNÍKOVÁ

 

21
BARBAR N

05352 Bratislava Cavallo25 J5   4  54,57   2,43Natália BARTEKOVÁ
 

53
CATANGO-T 06240

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ26
Dominika Mikulášiková

Catango Z 814
Adiwa 74 00006972008

CZE TK
  4  54,22   2,78Igor ŠULEK

 

51
GITAN 07559

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ27
Zuzana Zuberová

Argentinus 313302680
Valmerotti de Leest06

BWP
  4  54,21   2,79Igor ŠULEK

 

19
DANDIE 07328

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V28
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Lyrika 100707

SVK TK
  4  53,22   3,78Adrián KRAK

 

17
CANDY 4 06777

00256 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč29
Helga Kovalovská

Kazan 3522 s.v.
Cilka 312010

SVK TK
  4  53,05   3,95Helga KOVALOVSKÁ

 

67
RODBY 4 08024

01742 Zálesie JŠ30
Silvia Záhorská

Ramirado 210145595
Dunja XI 21018998912

Holsteiner
  5  62,34   5,34Silvia ZÁHORSKÁ

 

55
DESPERADO 06256

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ31
Blanka Sokolová

Denver 3612
Paráda 311808

SVK TK
  6  64,62   7,62Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

14
SIMPLEX 06987

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK32
Anton Pozník

Stakkato 319684593
Griseldis 31130649209

Hannoveraner
  7  71,01  14,01Yanina HARANINA

 

70
RIDDICKA 07051

01220 Nitra ORTV33
ORTV Nitra

Eibisch II 2890
Renommee 2 330506

SVK TK
  8  58,64   1,64Martin MICHALKO

 



9
NORTHON 3 06679

04202 Šamorín Pegasus Monarch34
Vojtech Plutzer ml.

Sarbon 3497 s.v.
Izolda VS 102810

J6 SVK TK
  8  51,69   5,31Vojtech PLUTZER

 

28
ROCCO 06871

04350 Šamorín K.M.D.35
Peter Krajčovič

Rabino 210302890
Gesa 31083538310

Hannoveraner
 12  57,25   0,25Peter KRAJČOVIČ

 

44
DEJA VU 2 07576

00760 Bratislava Slovan36
Petra Oberučová

Achiles 3611
Doris Day 55/85306

SVK TK
 12  55,58   1,42Diana LAUKOVÁ

 

1
ZIPPO 05604

04894 Trnava Les Amis37
Veronika Šulganová13

J6 Neoverený pôvod
 17  71,28  14,28Veronika ŠULGANOVÁ

 

34
GRAND SIGNEUR 05553

01888 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj38
Petra Burdyová

Grand Step 221-9206-
Damira 271-4691-8910

AUT TK
 vyl.Petra BURDYOVÁ

 

60
LA GRANDER 08010

02317 Pezinok Alberi JK38
Mgr.Milan Lehnický

Lagran 721 811191895
Linosa xx09

TK
 vyl.Andrej NOSEK
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III. ZIMNÁ LIGA - SLOVENSKÉ ELEKTRÁRNE-ENEL

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok L - Cena H-INSTAL - 5. kvalifikácia
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4
200 EUR

Bratislava, 31. 3. 2012

42
JAMES 06991

04067 Bratislava D3CH1
Robert Dittrich

Acros 788
Anglie 22/8209

Y9 SVK TK
  0  49,66   0,34Karin DITTRICHOVÁ

60 EUR

74
LEO 2 05772

00621 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj2
Katarína Ottonellová

Leonce 210181698
Wacholder II 210053009

Holsteiner
  0  50,53   0,53Ivan PODOLSKÝ

50 EUR

38
SALVATORE VON WEICH.06782

00701 Bratislava Tenzona3
Tenzona Bratislava

Santander-H 33091569
Peggy Sue 13109340107

AUT TK
  0  49,17   0,83František PÁL

40 EUR

13
ROMEO 06704

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK4
Anton Pozník

Radegast 2640 s.v.
Odra SČ 86709

CZE TK
  0  51,14   1,14Yanina HARANINA

30 EUR

53
CATANGO-T 06240

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ5
Dominika Mikulášiková

Catango Z 814
Adiwa 74 00006972008

CZE TK
  0  48,24   1,76Igor ŠULEK

20 EUR

37
TILL VR 07948

00701 Bratislava Tenzona6
František Pál11

Trakehner
  0  48,14   1,86František PÁL

 

46
CAPRI 06194

00022 D. Lužná AMG Davidov7
Katarína Ottonellová

Caproni 210118099
G-Ladina 21022989208

Holsteiner
  1  52,01   2,01Andrej HOLLÝ

 

75
QUINTO 06195

00621 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj8
Katarína Ottonellová

Quintero 210403798
Cabinetta 21006348808

Holsteiner
  1  54,8   4,8Ivan PODOLSKÝ

 

66
LE GRAND 2 06875

01742 Zálesie JŠ9
Edita Sterančáková

Le Primeur 314001097
Ravenna 31630069807

Hannoveraner
  4  49,87   0,13Silvia ZÁHORSKÁ

 

56
WAVO PROFIT 03887

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ10
Wavo Horses

Ascot s.v. 440
Przedswit XI-18 41416

ÚECHK 902/00 As1
  4  49,05   0,95Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

65
SATAN DE ROLOUX 06677

01742 Zálesie JŠ11
Silvia Záhorská

Adieu Z X02799
Junon de Roloux J27810

BWP
  4  47,44   2,56Silvia ZÁHORSKÁ

 

72
CARESS 07358

00648 Pezinok Rado`s JK12
Peter Baričič

Coriolan 210026478
Handra 21018549313

Holsteiner
  4  47,16   2,84Miroslav EGYED

 

52
CLAUDIUS 06210

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ13
ORTV Nitra

Papillon 2
08

SVK TK
  4  46,3   3,7Igor ŠULEK

 

67
RODBY 4 08024

01742 Zálesie JŠ14
Silvia Záhorská

Ramirado 210145595
Dunja XI 21018998912

Holsteiner
  7  60,98  10,98Silvia ZÁHORSKÁ

 

20
DOLINA 06182

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V15
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Monika 311708

SVK TK
  8  49,79   0,21Adrián KRAK

 

14
SIMPLEX 06987

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK16
Anton Pozník

Stakkato 319684593
Griseldis 31130649209

Hannoveraner
  8  49,42   0,58Yanina HARANINA

 

11
CALVIN 2 07405

04433 Detva Pozana JK17
Anton Pozník

Carpaio 210011098
Kiri 87002979609

J8 Deutches Sportpferd
  8  48,77   1,23Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

9
NORTHON 3 06679

04202 Šamorín Pegasus Monarch18
Vojtech Plutzer ml.

Sarbon 3497 s.v.
Izolda VS 102810

J6 SVK TK
  8  46,39   3,61Vojtech PLUTZER

 

12
LEON 04624

04006 Detva Pozana JK19
Ing.Silvia Saboová

Lapaz 3581
Robinson-19 57114

Y9 SVK TK
  8  45,96   4,04Nikoleta ČINČUROVÁ

 

55
DESPERADO 06256

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ20
Blanka Sokolová

Denver 3612
Paráda 311808

SVK TK
 12  46,54   3,46Barbora SOKOLOVÁ
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